Ratio to LHCB

Total /N dE/dn [GeV]

AN
o
o

w
)
o

w
o
o

N
gl
o

200

150

100

50

0.5

7000 GeV pp Soft QC

D

| S L L B L N N I
Total EF -- non-diffractive enriched eventsys=7 TeV

m LHCB
---0-- Pythia 6.428 345
----- £ Pythia 6.428 346
—A— Pythia 6.428 370
Pythia 6.428 ambt1
----- < Pythia 6.428 z1
——— Pythia 6.428 z2

Rivet 4.1.0, = 100k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:2401.10621]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


